

Category No. : **A**
 Project: **10263 - Rochester Community Schools - Bid Package 12: Administration Building Interiors**
 Bid Category/Description: **Selective Demolition**

Bids Due:	01/25/2022 at 2:00 p.m.
Bids Opened:	01/25/2022 at 2:00 p.m.

Company	Base Bid	Alt. 1	Alt. 2	Alt. 3	Alt. 4	P/L/M Bond Cost	Iran Economic Sanction	Familial Disclosure	Bid Security	Comments
Blue Star	\$162,900					\$1,955	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
DKI International	\$69,700					\$1,300	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Apparent Low Bidder:	\$ 69,700.00									

Company Name: **DKI International**
 Bids Recorded By: **Sue Welch, Frank Rewold and Sons Inc.**
 Witnessed By: **Jennifer Fickel, Rochester Community Schools**

Category No. : **B**
 Project: **10263 - Rochester Community Schools - Bid Package 12: Administration Building Interiors**
 Bid Category/Description: **Carpentry, Doors, Millwork, and Ceilings**

Bids Due: 01/25/2022 at 2:00 p.m.
 Bids Opened: 01/25/2022 at 2:00 p.m.

Company	Base Bid	Alt. 1	Alt. 2	Alt. 3	Alt. 4	P/L/M Bond Cost	Iran Economic Sanction	Familial Disclosure	Bid Security	Comments
Commercial Contracting Corporation	\$556,578					\$4,422	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
City Renovation & Trim	\$555,800					\$7,400	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
Elkhorn Construction Co.	\$548,950					\$13,000	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Apparent Low Bidder:	\$ 548,950.00									

Company Name: Elkhorn Construction Co.

Bids Recorded By: Sue Welch, Frank Rewold and Sons Inc.

Witnessed By: Jennifer Fickel, Rochester Community Schools

Category No. : C
Project: 10263 - Rochester Community Schools - Bid Package 12: Administration Building Interiors
Bid Category/Description: Aluminum Glass and Glazing

Bids Due: 01/25/2022 at 2:00 p.m.
Bids Opened: 01/25/2022 at 2:00 p.m.

Company	Base Bid	Alt. 1	Alt. 2	Alt. 3	Alt. 4	P/L/M Bond Cost	Iran Economic Sanction	Familial Disclosure	Bid Security	Comments
Pearl Glass & Metals	\$32,860					\$0	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
Rochester Hills Contract Glazing	\$31,900					\$500	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Apparent Low Bidder:	\$ 31,900.00									

Company Name: Rochester Hills Contract Glazing
Bids Recorded By: Sue Welch, Frank Rewold and Sons Inc.
Witnessed By: Jennifer Fickel, Rochester Community Schools

Category No. : D
 Project: 10263 - Rochester Community Schools - Bid Package 12: Administration Building Interiors
 Bid Category/Description: Hard Tile

Bids Due: 01/25/2022 at 2:00 p.m.
 Bids Opened: 01/25/2022 at 2:00 p.m.

Company	Base Bid	Alt. 1	Alt. 2	Alt. 3	Alt. 4	P/L/M Bond Cost	Iran Economic Sanction	Familial Disclosure	Bid Security	Comments
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Apparent Low Bidder:	\$ -									

Company Name:
 Bids Recorded By: Sue Welch, Frank Rewold and Sons Inc.
 Witnessed By: Jennifer Fickel, Rochester Community Schools

Category No. : **E**
Project: **10263 - Rochester Community Schools - Bid Package 12: Administration Building Interiors**
Bid Category/Description: **Carpet and Resilient Flooring**

Bids Due: 01/25/2022 at 2:00 p.m.
Bids Opened: 01/25/2022 at 2:00 p.m.

Company	Base Bid	Alt. 1	Alt. 2	Alt. 3	Alt. 4	P/L/M Bond Cost	Iran Economic Sanction	Familial Disclosure	Bid Security	Comments
Capital Flooring	\$292,000					\$2,200	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
Omega Floors	\$280,650					\$2,800	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
Master Craft Floors	\$275,895					\$2,350	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Apparent Low Bidder:	\$ 275,895.00									

Company Name: Master Craft Floors
Bids Recorded By: Sue Welch, Frank Rewold and Sons Inc.
Witnessed By: Jennifer Fickel, Rochester Community Schools

Category No. : **E**
Project: **10263 - Rochester Community Schools - Bid Package 12: Administration Building Interiors**
Bid Category/Description: **Painting**

Bids Due: 01/25/2022 at 2:00 p.m.
Bids Opened: 01/25/2022 at 2:00 p.m.

Company	Base Bid	Alt. 1	Alt. 2	Alt. 3	Alt. 4	P/L/M Bond Cost	Iran Economic Sanction	Familial Disclosure	Bid Security	Comments
Tom Furnari Painting	\$76,285					\$3,814	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
Bella Paint & Design	\$114,950					\$3,800	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Apparent Low Bidder:	\$ 76,285.00									

Company Name: Tom Furnari Painting
Bids Recorded By: Sue Welch, Frank Rewold and Sons Inc.
Witnessed By: Jennifer Fickel, Rochester Community Schools

Category No. : **G**
Project: **10263 - Rochester Community Schools - Bid Package 12: Administration Building Interiors**
Bid Category/Description: **Fire Suppression**

Bids Due: 01/25/2022 at 2:00 p.m.
Bids Opened: 01/25/2022 at 2:00 p.m.

Company	Base Bid	Alt. 1	Alt. 2	Alt. 3	Alt. 4	P/L/M Bond Cost	Iran Economic Sanction	Familial Disclosure	Bid Security	Comments
Professional Sprinkler	\$44,980					\$1,100	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
Progressive Mechanical	\$49,407					\$425	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	Voluntary Alternates
Absolute Fire Protection	\$83,000					\$1,460	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Apparent Low Bidder:	\$ 44,980.00									

Company Name: Professional Sprinkler

Bids Recorded By: Sue Welch, Frank Rewold and Sons Inc.

Witnessed By: Jennifer Fickel, Rochester Community Schools

Category No. : H
Project: 10263 - Rochester Community Schools - Bid Package 12: Administration Building Interiors
Bid Category/Description: Plumbing

Bids Due: 01/25/2022 at 2:00 p.m.
Bids Opened: 01/25/2022 at 2:00 p.m.

Company	Base Bid	Alt. 1	Alt. 2	Alt. 3	Alt. 4	P/L/M Bond Cost	Iran Economic Sanction	Familial Disclosure	Bid Security	Comments
S.E. Kalchik Mechanical	\$43,063					\$1,290	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Apparent Low Bidder:	\$ 43,063.00									

Company Name: S.E. Kalchik Mechanical
Bids Recorded By: Sue Welch, Frank Rewold and Sons Inc.
Witnessed By: Jennifer Fickel, Rochester Community Schools

Category No. :
Project: **10263 - Rochester Community Schools - Bid Package 12: Administration Building Interiors**
Bid Category/Description: **HVAC**

Bids Due: 01/25/2022 at 2:00 p.m.
Bids Opened: 01/25/2022 at 2:00 p.m.

Company	Base Bid	Alt. 1	Alt. 2	Alt. 3	Alt. 4	P/L/M Bond Cost	Iran Economic Sanction	Familial Disclosure	Bid Security	Comments
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Apparent Low Bidder:	\$ -									

Company Name:
Bids Recorded By: Sue Welch, Frank Rewold and Sons Inc.
Witnessed By: Jennifer Fickel, Rochester Community Schools

Category No. : J
Project: 10263 - Rochester Community Schools - Bid Package 12: Administration Building Interiors
Bid Category/Description: Electrical

Bids Due: 01/25/2022 at 2:00 p.m.
Bids Opened: 01/25/2022 at 2:00 p.m.

Company	Base Bid	Alt. 1	Alt. 2	Alt. 3	Alt. 4	P/L/M Bond Cost	Iran Economic Sanction	Familial Disclosure	Bid Security	Comments
Allied Building Services Company of Detroit	\$692,900					\$7,000	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
RH Electrical Services	\$809,950					\$11,100	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
Electrex Co.	\$777,648					\$9,636	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Apparent Low Bidder:	\$ 692,900.00									

Company Name: Allied Building Services Company of Detroit

Bids Recorded By: Sue Welch, Frank Rewold and Sons Inc.

Witnessed By: Jennifer Fickel, Rochester Community Schools